Profec Riuickschlagklappe mit
Anluftevorrichtung
Spharoguss (GGG40)
Epoxybeschichtung DN80 DIN
Flansch 16bar DN80 Blau
PN10/16 (0402636)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Oberflachenbehandlung

Material (Deckel)

Material Gehause

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Dichtung

Temperaturbereich

Arbeitsdruck

Kapazitat

Maf3

Lange

DN

Flansch

Aullen @

Lochkreis

Blau

Spharoguss (GGG40)

Epoxybeschichtung

Spharoguss

Spharoguss (GGG40)

NBR

DIN Flansch

0°C-80°C

16 bar

93 m*/h

DN80

260 mm

80

PN10/16

200 mm

160 mm

J
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Locher 8

ABMESSUNGEN

L 260 mm
PCD 160 mm
Ct-1 100 mm
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bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com
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